
Rangliste Hochjagd

Jagdschiessen 6. August 2022

Rang Name Vorname Jg. ND HD

1 Turner John 1984 4 35
2 1994 3 35
3 1966 2 35
4 Andreas 1973 0 35
5 Michael 1992 2 34
6 Franz 1968 1 34
7 Turner 1986 1 34
8 Stephan 1974 0 34
9 Niggli Manuela 1988 2 33
10 Johannes 1990 1 33
11 Alexander 1972 0 33
12 Bürge Moritz 1963 3 32
13 Werner 1966 2 32
14 Frank 1965 1 32
15 Schwarz Marco 1983 1 32
16 1987 1 32
17 2001 1 32
18 2002 1 32
19 Bürge 1993 0 32
20 1965 0 31
21 Annette 1966 0 31
22 Peter 1965 0 30
23 1984 0 24
24 Marius 1976 1 21
25
26
27
28

Mouchen

Bänninger Gian
Bänninger Jürg
Flütsch
Buchli
Furger

Lewis
Liver

Trepp
Hosig

Belz
Simmen

Attenhofer Luzi
Menn Fadri
Furger Corsin

Joel
Buchli Retus
Bänninger
Furger
Calonder Flurin
Furler



Rangliste Niederjagd

Jagdschiessen 6. August 2022

Rang Name Vorname Jg. HD ND Total

1 Schwarz Marco 1983 56 55 111
2 1984 57 54 111
3 Martin 1956 55 52 107
4 Bürge Moritz 1963 52 54 1 107
5 1985 51 56 107
6 Michael 1992 52 54 106
7 Bürge 1993 54 51 105
8 Turner John 1984 48 52 100
9 Roman 1991 46 53 99
10 Arnold 1962 46 47 1 94
11 Johannes 1990 46 40 86
12 1994 43 43 86
13 Stephan 1974 32 51 83
14 1965 37 44 81
15 Frank 1965 37 40 77
16 Franz 1968 36 40 76
17 1955 35 31 1 67
18 Alexander 1972 20 31 51
19
20
21

Zus.pkt

Calonder Flurin
Simeon

Zinsli Gian
Buchli 

Joel

Luzi
Camastral
Trepp
Bänninger Gian
Liver
Buchli Retus
Simmen
Furger 
Zinsli Dionis
Hosig



Rangliste Spezialstich

Jagdschiessen 6. August 2022

Rang Name Vorname Jg. HD oder bester ND
1 Martin 1956 4 35
2 Turner 1986 2 35
3 1966 1 35
4 Andreas 1973 1 35
5 Michael 1992 1 35
6 Werner 1966 0 35
7 Niggli Manuela 1988 1 34
8 1994 1 34
9 Turner John 1984 0 34

10 Peter 1965 0 33
10 1965 0 33
12 1987 1 32
13 Frank 1965 0 31
14 Johannes 1990 1 30
15 1948 0 28
16 Franz 1968 0 28
17 1955 0 27
18 Alexander 1972 0 27
19 Stephan 1974 0 26
20 Arnold 1962 1 25
21
22
23
24
25
26

Mouchen
Simeon

Lewis
Bänninger Jürg
Flütsch
Buchli
Belz

Bänninger Gian

Furger
Buchli Retus
Attenhofer Luzi
Simmen
Trepp
Hasler Reto
Furger
Zinsli Dionis
Hosig
Liver
Camastral



Rangliste Hochjagd Veteranen
 

 Jagdschiessen  6. August 2022

Rang Name Vorname Jg. ND HD

1 Martin 1956 2 34
2 1955 0 34
3 1948 2 33
4 Arnold 1962 3 25

Mouchen

Simeon
Zinsli Dionis
Hasler Reto
Camastral
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